
HAITIAN Aluminum Microwave Components ISO Water Cooling Plate

Basic Information

Changsha, China

Ecer

ISO GSG

100 pieces

1.95USD 400~1000

pagkge manual operation and external
accessories.

5-8 week days

L/C, D/P, Western Union

1000 units/month

Product Specification

Aluminum

About 4kg

Friction Stir Weilding

Aluminum

Water Cooling

Design By The Client

Value Ecer

Aluminum Microwave Components, 
Aluminum Microwave Components, 
Water Cooling Microwave Components
Aluminum

More Images
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Place of Origin:

Brand Name:

Certification:

Minimum Order Quantity:

Price:

Packaging Details:

Delivery Time:

Payment Terms:

Supply Ability:

Material:

Weight:

Weilding Type:

Colour:

Cooling Type:

Joint Type:

Key:

Highlight:

Jinan Yinghua Outdoor Equipment Co., Ltd.
shortshirt.com
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Product Description

LC APC Duplex Fiber Patch Cord MM OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 Terminator
 
Duplex LC APC MM OM1 OM2 OM3 OM4 Terminator Patchcord Patch Cable Customized White Black Yellow Length
 
Features
Connector’s design complies with IEC 61754-20 standard
Extremely low insertion loss and high return loss
End-face geometry and quality superior than IEC and Telcordia standards
LSZH, OFNP, OFNR cable jacket
RoHS and REACH materials compliant
Short boot option available
Uniboot option available
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Technical Features:
Automatic calibration without manual operation and external accessories.
Able to detect small suspicious particles on site by built-in microscope.
Assess the risk of ignition and stop the laser automatically.
Penetrate brown glass, some envelopes and plastic packaging.
Small and light, it can be carried and operated easily.
Total spectrum library�13,000 species and the contraband spectrum library�3,000 species.
Support for multiple language.
 
Built-in Libraries:
Narcotics and precursor: he-roin, mor-phine, metham-phetamine, ke-tamine, co-caine, MD-MA, fen-tanyl, cannabinoid, ephe-
drine, safrole, etc.
Chemical weapon: GB, GD, VX, HD, etc.
Flammable and toxic liquids: gasoline, kerosene, diesel, methanol, ethanol, nitromethane, ace-tone, benzene, toluene,
acetonitrile, tetrahydrofuran, chloroform, etc.
Explosives: ammonium nitrate, potassium nitrate, C4, Composition B, TNT, RDX, HMX, TNP, TATP, etc
Other: starch, sucrose, vitamin C, para-cetamol, analgin, polyethylene, polystyrene, etc.
 
Technical Features Built-in Libraries Ecer Libraries Maoyt  Libraries UC Libraries
Automatic calibration
without manual
operation and external
accessories.

Able to detect small
suspicious particles on
site by built-in
microscope.

Assess the risk of
ignition and stop the
laser automatically.

Small and light, it can be
carried and operated
easily.

Total spectrum library�
13,000 species and the
contraband spectrum
library�3,000 species.
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